
Quattro Goombas 2013-2014 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

2 3 123 90 123 336 112.00 97 627 336 112.00
4 6 142 102 126 370 123.33 97 661 706 117.67
7 9 119 140 119 378 126.00 92 654 1084 120.44

10 12 122 128 145 395 131.67 90 665 1479 123.25
13 12 0 0.00 0 1479 123.25
14 15 111 139 100 350 116.67 87 611 1829 121.93
17 18 158 112 131 401 133.67 89 668 2230 123.89
21 21 132 124 146 402 134.00 87 663 2632 125.33
22 24 149 130 142 421 140.33 85 676 3053 127.21
23 27 188 133 136 457 152.33 83 706 3510 130.00
25 30 143 165 149 457 152.33 81 700 3967 132.23
28 33 122 158 131 411 137.00 79 648 4378 132.67
32 36 117 127 121 365 121.67 79 602 4743 131.75

Game 1st 2nd 3rd   
 Avg 135.50 129.00 130.75     

           High Game 188 HHG 271
 HSS 457

           Low Game 90 HHS 706

Victoria Hannemann
Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season

# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 123 121 111 355 118.33 91 628 355 118.33
2 6 105 116 117 338 112.67 91 611 693 115.50
3 9 99 131 103 333 111.00 91 606 1026 114.00
5 12 116 131 126 373 124.33 95 658 1399 116.58
6 15 111 140 99 350 116.67 93 629 1749 116.60
8 18 109 100 102 311 103.67 93 590 2060 114.44
9 21 119 134 152 405 135.00 95 690 2465 117.38

10 24 115 97 126 338 112.67 92 614 2803 116.79
11 27 116 118 149 383 127.67 93 662 3186 118.00
12 30 142 122 135 399 133.00 91 672 3585 119.50
14 33 126 139 129 394 131.33 90 664 3979 120.58
15 36 137 145 142 424 141.33 90 694 4403 122.31
16 39 108 134 141 383 127.67 88 647 4786 122.72
18 42 108 135 132 375 125.00 88 639 5161 122.88
20 45 153 100 133 386 128.67 88 650 5547 123.27
22 48 116 99 122 337 112.33 87 598 5884 122.58
23 51 126 124 96 346 115.33 88 610 6230 122.16
24 54 117 110 122 349 116.33 88 613 6579 121.83
25 57 133 141 121 395 131.67 89 662 6974 122.35
26 60 161 125 128 414 138.00 88 678 7388 123.13
27 63 161 133 127 421 140.33 87 682 7809 123.95
28 66 137 84 103 324 108.00 87 585 8133 123.23
29 69 121 94 110 325 108.33 87 586 8458 122.58
30 72 138 106 98 342 114.00 88 606 8800 122.22
31 75 110 120 170 400 133.33 88 664 9200 122.67
33 78 140 155 128 423 141.00 88 687 9623 123.37
34 81 122 138 148 408 136.00 87 669 10031 123.84
35 84 131 123 117 371 123.67 87 632 10402 123.83

Game 1st 2nd 3rd   
 Avg 125.00 121.96 124.54     

           High Game 170 HHG 258
 HSS 424

           Low Game 84 HHS 694



Quattro Goombas 2013-2014 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Fred Heggi

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 126 116 192 434 144.67 63 623 434 144.67
2 3 0 0.00 0 434 144.67
3 6 143 190 165 498 166.00 63 687 932 155.33
4 9 166 169 178 513 171.00 63 702 1445 160.56
5 12 180 136 143 459 153.00 54 621 1904 158.67
6 15 124 142 133 399 133.00 55 564 2303 153.53
7 18 119 125 170 414 138.00 60 594 2717 150.94
8 21 131 163 113 407 135.67 63 596 3124 148.76
9 24 122 164 146 432 144.00 64 624 3556 148.17

10 27 135 180 145 460 153.33 64 652 4016 148.74
11 30 152 146 106 404 134.67 64 596 4420 147.33
12 33 105 168 146 419 139.67 65 614 4839 146.64
13 35 124 100 224 74.67 66 422 5063 144.66
14 38 164 147 145 456 152.00 68 660 5519 145.24
15 41 129 138 176 443 147.67 67 644 5962 145.41
16 44 119 170 110 399 133.00 67 600 6361 144.57
17 47 136 150 151 437 145.67 68 641 6798 144.64
18 50 118 154 201 473 157.67 68 677 7271 145.42
19 53 130 146 134 410 136.67 67 611 7681 144.92
20 56 149 152 160 461 153.67 68 665 8142 145.39
21 59 166 136 133 435 145.00 67 636 8577 145.37
22 62 139 149 153 441 147.00 67 642 9018 145.45
23 65 156 178 193 527 175.67 67 728 9545 146.85
24 68 159 140 150 449 149.67 66 647 9994 146.97
25 71 133 147 145 425 141.67 66 623 10419 146.75
26 74 171 178 178 527 175.67 66 725 10946 147.92
27 77 108 155 156 419 139.67 65 614 11365 147.60
28 80 166 145 139 450 150.00 65 645 11815 147.69
29 83 169 149 169 487 162.33 65 682 12302 148.22
30 86 114 149 144 407 135.67 64 599 12709 147.78
31 89 132 174 152 458 152.67 65 653 13167 147.94
32 92 125 167 151 443 147.67 65 638 13610 147.93
33 95 144 164 114 422 140.67 65 617 14032 147.71
34 98 155 108 124 387 129.00 65 582 14419 147.13
35 101 145 125 148 418 139.33 65 613 14837 146.90

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 139.82 150.59 150.39     
     

           High Game 201 HHG 269
 HSS 527

           Low Game 100 HHS 728



Quattro Goombas 2013-2014 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Kim Hannemann

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 186 180 214 580 193.33 29 667 580 193.33
2 6 156 161 157 474 158.00 29 561 1054 175.67
3 9 150 180 167 497 165.67 29 584 1551 172.33
4 12 217 181 171 569 189.67 43 698 2120 176.67
5 15 161 187 172 520 173.33 39 637 2640 176.00
6 18 186 169 186 541 180.33 39 658 3181 176.72
7 21 165 174 194 533 177.67 39 650 3714 176.86
8 24 169 189 168 526 175.33 39 643 4240 176.67
9 27 176 198 199 573 191.00 39 690 4813 178.26

10 27 0 0.00 0 4813 178.26
11 30 183 204 189 576 192.00 37 687 5389 179.63
12 33 136 181 191 508 169.33 36 616 5897 178.70
13 36 146 160 165 471 157.00 37 582 6368 176.89
14 36 0 0.00 0 6368 176.89
15 39 171 193 193 557 185.67 39 674 6925 177.56
16 42 174 173 192 539 179.67 38 653 7464 177.71
17 45 151 188 173 512 170.67 38 626 7976 177.24
18 48 181 165 171 517 172.33 38 631 8493 176.94
19 51 222 231 182 635 211.67 39 752 9128 178.98
20 54 231 226 180 637 212.33 37 748 9765 180.83
21 57 176 159 178 513 171.00 38 627 10278 180.32
22 60 132 192 165 489 163.00 36 597 10767 179.45
23 63 166 221 214 601 200.33 36 709 11368 180.44
24 66 197 176 187 560 186.67 36 668 11928 180.73
25 66 0 0.00 0 11928 180.73
26 69 196 156 178 530 176.67 36 638 12458 180.55
27 72 154 169 162 485 161.67 36 593 12943 179.76
28 75 146 161 232 539 179.67 36 647 13482 179.76
29 78 160 180 218 558 186.00 36 666 14040 180.00
30 81 167 202 171 540 180.00 36 648 14580 180.00
31 84 136 173 146 455 151.67 36 563 15035 178.99
32 84 0 0.00 0 15035 178.99
33 87 201 245 181 627 209.00 37 738 15662 180.02
34 90 155 170 238 563 187.67 36 671 16225 180.28
35 93 148 213 180 541 180.33 36 649 16766 180.28

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 170.81 185.71 184.32     
     

           High Game 245 HHG 282
 HSS 637

           Low Game 132 HHS 752



Quattro Goombas 2013-2014 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 190 163 167 520 173.33 31 613 520 173.33
2 6 169 159 176 504 168.00 31 597 1024 170.67
3 9 177 181 257 615 205.00 31 708 1639 182.11
4 12 196 188 203 587 195.67 34 689 2226 185.50
5 15 211 179 156 546 182.00 31 639 2772 184.80
6 18 195 150 169 514 171.33 32 610 3286 182.56
7 21 143 167 165 475 158.33 34 577 3761 179.10
8 24 205 169 177 551 183.67 36 659 4312 179.67
9 27 166 202 176 544 181.33 36 652 4856 179.85

10 30 198 162 237 597 199.00 36 705 5453 181.77
11 33 251 207 147 605 201.67 35 710 6058 183.58
12 36 223 158 173 554 184.67 33 653 6612 183.67
13 39 172 160 136 468 156.00 33 567 7080 181.54
14 42 169 183 158 510 170.00 35 615 7590 180.71
15 45 181 220 192 593 197.67 36 701 8183 181.84
16 48 193 204 196 593 197.67 35 698 8776 182.83
17 51 215 170 181 566 188.67 34 668 9342 183.18
18 54 156 185 168 509 169.67 34 611 9851 182.43
19 57 171 187 145 503 167.67 34 605 10354 181.65
20 57 0 0.00 0 10354 181.65
21 57 0 0.00 0 10354 181.65
22 57 0 0.00 0 10354 181.65
23 57 0 0.00 0 10354 181.65
24 60 211 224 144 579 193.00 35 684 10933 182.22
25 60 0 0.00 0 10933 182.22
26 63 166 189 195 550 183.33 34 652 11483 182.27
27 66 188 235 140 563 187.67 34 665 12046 182.52
28 66 0 0.00 0 12046 182.52
29 69 182 216 266 664 221.33 34 766 12710 184.20
30 72 189 165 202 556 185.33 36 664 13266 184.25
31 75 181 215 237 633 211.00 32 729 13899 185.32
32 78 128 169 169 466 155.33 31 559 14365 184.17
33 81 167 192 236 595 198.33 32 691 14960 184.69
34 84 218 213 141 572 190.67 32 668 15532 184.90
35 87 174 182 179 535 178.33 32 631 16067 184.68

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 185.69 186.00 182.34     
     

Ulnar Nerve Contusion-Elbow
           High Game 266 HHG 300
 HSS 664

           Low Game 128 HHS 766


